7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15

9:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:15 PM

1:15

1:45

2:15

2:45

Workshop Agenda

The Omics of Eating Behaviors
Greenbelt Marriott Hotel

Ballroom - Salon D
Greenbelt, Maryland

December 9, 2010

Registration & Continental Breakfast

Welcome

Jianghong Meng, Director, JIFSAN

John Milner, National Cancer Institute, NIH

Kathleen Ellwood, Workshop Chair, Center for Food Safety and Applied
Nutrition, FDA

The Genetics of Eating Behaviors and Dietary Choice
Louis Perusse, University of Laval

Fundamental Tool in Assessing Food Preferences
Gary Beauchamp, Monell Center

Panel Discussion
Break

Genetics and Dietary Preferences
Facilitator: John Milner, NIH, NCI

Gene Polymorphism and Dietary Preferences
Ahmed EI-Sohemy, University of Toronto

Genetic Imprinting
Randy Jirtle, Duke University

Lunch (Salon C)

Gene Polymorphism and Carbohydrate Diets
James Ntambi, University of Wisconsin

Genetic Variations and Taste Perception
Valerie Duffy, University of Connecticut

Panel Discussion

General Discussion




3:45 Workshop Wrap-Up (Summary/Future Needs)

John Milner, NCI, NIH, Sandy Miller, JIFSAN, University of Maryland
Kathleen Ellwood, CFSAN, FDA

4:15 End of Workshop




