## Workshop Agenda

## **The Omics of Eating Behaviors**

**Greenbelt Marriott Hotel** 

Ballroom - Salon D

Greenbelt, Maryland

**December 9, 2010** 

7:30 AM	Registration & Continental Breakfast
9:00 AM	Welcome  Jianghong Meng, Director, JIFSAN  John Milner, National Cancer Institute, NIH  Kathleen Ellwood, Workshop Chair, Center for Food Safety and Applied  Nutrition, FDA
9:15	The Genetics of Eating Behaviors and Dietary Choice  Louis Perusse, University of Laval
9:45	Fundamental Tool in Assessing Food Preferences  Gary Beauchamp, Monell Center
10:15	Panel Discussion
10:45	Break
11:00	Genetics and Dietary Preferences Facilitator: John Milner, NIH, NCI
11:15	Gene Polymorphism and Dietary Preferences  Ahmed El-Sohemy, University of Toronto
11:45	Genetic Imprinting Randy Jirtle, Duke University
12:15 PM	Lunch (Salon C)
1:15	Gene Polymorphism and Carbohydrate Diets  James Ntambi, University of Wisconsin
1:45	Genetic Variations and Taste Perception  Valerie Duffy, University of Connecticut
2:15	Panel Discussion
2:45	General Discussion

3:45	Workshop Wrap-Up (Summary/Future Needs)  John Milner, NCI, NIH, Sandy Miller, JIFSAN, University of Maryland  Kathleen Ellwood, CFSAN, FDA
4:15	End of Workshop